
LOTS 11, 12, 13 & 14 FOXWOOD ACR
SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, W 367.
CONT W 367.20 FT, N 517.97 FT, S

HARRELL LONNIE WAYNE
P O BOX 275
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-5S-16-03622-012

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

15516.010 1.00/

278 SW FOXWOOD CT, LAKE CITY
05/10/2024 MLU

02/18/2026 KS 4.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
8,780
40,000
48,780

0
48,780

0
48,780
48,780

0

48,780

1373/1677 12/03/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L HARRELL LIVI

LONNIE WAYNE HARREL

1073/1887 1/25/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L HARRELL

ROBERT AND WILLIAM 

2026
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XFOB:1:1: GREENTREE M H

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 480

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

8,780

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


